
2018118 GROWTHPOINT Cape Town Tennis Super 8
BD 12 GOLD

Bracket 1
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[1] Stefan  LIEBENBERG

Michael ELLIS

[1] Luke VAN LILL

Marcel JOUBERT 6-1, 6-0
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4

TSA091022

TSA091295

TSA091022

TSA091295

WP

Khomas

WP

Khomas

Hlumani KEKANA

Ruan CALITZ

Oluhle SENTI

Juan   KUHN 6-4, 6-7, 10-1

ELLIS / JOUBERT

CALITZ / KUHN

6-2, 6-4

ELLIS / JOUBERT
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